Gemeinde:

Anzahl der Vertreter gem § 8 GKWG:
insgesamt: 3

Wahlberechtigte: 1033

Ungultige Stimmen

Steffen, Ernst
Ostermeyer, Christiane
Schult, Jirgen

Meyer, Volkhardt
Sievers, Kristiane
Stieper, Norbert

Schmidt, Ernst-August
Gailus, Joachim
Seier, Ulrich

Maronde, Dieter
Vogel, Peter
Schmidt, Martin

CDhuU

Direkte Sitze

Cbhu
Cbhu
Cbhu

SPD
SPD
SPD

FDP
FDP
FDP

BfO
BfO
BfO

Kommunalwahl 2008

Owschlag (Wahlkreis III

unmittelbar: 3

Wabhlerlnnen:

265
181
138

123
88
116

49
73
39

123

123
157

SPD

552
Direkt 1
Direkt 2
Direkt 3
FDP

Wahlbeteiligung: 53,44%

Cbhu

Gesamt:

584

SPD

Gesamt:

327

FDP

Gesamt:

161

BfO

Gesamt:

403

Gesamt:

1.475

39,59

%
22,17

%
10,92

%
27,32

%
100,00

BfO

Gesamt
i.0.
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